
GT W GT W GT W GT W GT W GT W GT W

COOK

(BELOW VIII STD) 
ABLE TO READ AND 
WRITE
NIGHTWATCHMAN

(BELOW8TH STD)**2

ANIMAL 
HUSBANDRY 
ASSISTANT

VNR VNR 25.07.03
(08.03.22) VNR 15.06.98

(08.03.22) VNR 29.10.04
(08.03.22)

22.09.08
(08.03.22) VNR VNR 06.12.10

(01.03.21)
01.11.11

(08.03.22)
18.08.98
08.03.22)

10.09.01
(08.03.22

)

OFFICE ASST

(VIII PASS) *1
MPHW ABLE T READ 
& WRITE  AND 8TH 
PASS

VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR

MASALCHI

(VIII PASS) **2

XEROX MACHINE 
OPERATOR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR 19.12.18 

(22.01.19)
VNR VNR VNR

SALESMAN VNR VNR VNR VNR 18.12.87 
(26.10.22)

04.06.90 
(26.10.22)

31.07.91(2
6.10.22)

27.05.92 
(26.10.22) VNR VNR 09.07.90 

(26.10.22)
21.06.89 
(26.10.22)

15.10.1991(
26.10.22)

04.06.90 
(26.10.22

)

PACKERS VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR 06.01.87 
(26.10.22) VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR

VILLAGE ASST. VNR VNR VNR VNR 04.04.16 
(01.11.22)

07.07.16 
(01.11.22) VNR VNR VNR VNR 15.05.06 

(01.11.22)
12.02.11 
(01.11.22)

17.07.14 
(01.11.22)

28.06.13 
(01.11.22

)
STENOTYPIST
( STENOTYPING)

DRIVER 

CUT-OFF DATES OF SENIORITY FOR NOMINATIONS IN RESPECT OF THE NON-PRIORITY VACANCIES FREQUENTLY 
NOTIFIED TO EMPLOYMENT EXCHANGES UPDATED UP TO March - 2023

PERAMBALUR,DATE   03.04.2023
PDL /251/2023 (2) DISTRICT EMPLOYMENT AND CAREER GUIDANCE, CENTRE

VNRVNR

VNR 11.06.13  
(22.01.19) VNR 30.03.04  

(22.01.19) VNR

30.05.06  
(22.01.19

)

VNR 23.02.07   
(25.02.19

31.01.2014  
  

(22.01.19)

VNR

22.07.98  
(25.02.19

)

23.01.04  
(25.02.19

28.01.97  
(25.02.19

VNR

11.12.19

VNR VNR

VNR

VNR

VNRVNR VNR

30.03.10  
(25.02.19)

VNR

VNRVNRVNR VNR VNR

VNR VNR

VNR VNR 04.08.2005 
(22.01.19)

VNR

VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR

VNRVNR VNR VNR VNR

VNR

VNR VNR 09.07.97  
(25.02.19 VNR 14.08.95  

(25.02.19
22.08.95 
(25.02.19)

05.12.12  
(22.01.19)

VNR 28.09.12

VNR VNR VNR VNR 10.12.01  
(22.01.19) VNR

20.07.01  
(25.02.19

27.12.06  
(25.02.19

VNR VNR 10.08.16 
(09.09.20) VNR 04.11.11 VNR3.5.18

(09.09.20)
21.10.14

(09.09.20)
24.7.14

(09.09.20) 10.12.09

GT

VNR

VNR VNR VNR VNR 10.12.01 
(22.01.19) VNR 05.12.12 

(22.01.19) VNR

NAME OF THE POST 
(QUALIFICATION)

COMMUNAL RESERVATION

ST SCA SCO MBC BCM BCO



(LMV)

DRIVER *1
(LMV)

LAB CHEMIST
VNR VNR VNR VNR

17.08.06    
 

(28.11.22)
VNR 21.08.09  

(28.11.22) VNR VNR VNR 24.06.09  
(28.11.22) VNR VNR VNR

SWEEPER VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR

FACTORY SENIOR ASST VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR

DISTRICT EMPLOYMENT OFFICER,
PERAMBALUR

VNRVNR

VNRVNRVNR VNR VNR VNR

VNR VNR

VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR

VNRVNRVNR VNR VNR

DATES WITH IN BRACKETS ( ) DENOTES DATE OF NOMINATION

VNR VNR VNR

VNR VNR VNR VNR VNR
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